HVAC Thermometer (GC Series)
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Case:
Scale:
Tube:
Liquid Filling:

U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT  CODES
RANGES Straight Angle
4 1/2" 6” 4 1/2" 6”
(110mm) (150mm) (110mm) (150mm)
-40/110 F & -40/40 C T130AG4 T130AG6 T140AG4 T140AG6
20/180 F & -5/80 C T131AG4 T131AG6 T141AG4 T141AG6
30/240 F & 0/115 C T132AG4 T132AG6 T150AG4 T150AG6
30/300 F & 0/150 C T134AG4 T134AG6 T143AG4 T143AG6
50/400 F & 10/200 C T133AG4 T133AG6 T142AG4 T142AG6
Options:
●  304 st/st thermowell available upon request
●  Other ranges and connection sizes available
4.5” Straight 6” Angled